UF: Piauf

MUNICIPIOS

Acaua
Agricolandia

Agua Branca
Alagoinha do Piaui
Alegrete do Piaui
Alto Longa

Altos

Alvorada do Gurguéia
Amarante

Angical do Piaui
Anisio de Abreu
Antdnio Almeida
Aroazes

Aroeiras do Itaim
Arraial

Assungao do Piauf
Avelino Lopes
Baixa Grande do Ribeiro
Barra D'Alcantara
Barras

Barreiras do Piauf
Barro Duro
Batalha

Bela Vista do Piaui
Belém do Piaui
Beneditinos
Bertolinia

Betania do Piaui
Boa Hora

Bocaina

Bom Jesus

Bom Principio do Piaui
Bonfim do Piaui
Boqueirdo do Piaui
Brasileira

Brejo do Piaui

Buriti dos Lopes

POPULACAO

6.715

5.080

16.330

7.316

5.058

13.080

38.480

5.050

16.634

6.668

9.793

3.026

5.770

2.419

4.688

7.492

11.017

10.466

3.852

44.834

3.234

6.597

25.581

3.778

3.267

9.911

5.237

6.015

6.262

4.282

22.611

5.304

5.393

6.187

8.122

3.849

19.023



UF: Piauf

MUNICIPIOS

Buriti dos Montes
Cabeceiras do Piaui
Cajazeiras do Piauf

Cajueiro da Praia

Caldeirdo Grande do Piaui

Campinas do Piaui

Campo Alegre do Fidalgo

Campo Grande do Piaufi

Campo Largo do Piaui
Campo Maior
Canavieira

Canto do Buriti

Capitdo de Campos

Capitao Gervasio Oliveira

Caracol

Caralbas do Piaui
Caridade do Piaui
Castelo do Piaui
Caxing6

Cocal

Cocal de Telha
Cocal dos Alves
Coivaras

Col6nia do Gurguéia
Coldnia do Piauf
Conceigdo do Canindé
Coronel José Dias
Corrente
Cristalandia do Piaui
Cristino Castro
Curimata

Currais

Curral Novo do Piaui
Curralinhos
Demerval Lob&o
Dirceu Arcoverde

Dom Expedito Lopes

POPULACAO

7.763

9.895

3.343

7.163

5.650

5.342

4.696

5.437

6.674

45.005

3.915

19.907

10.955

3.874

10.197

5.515

4.845

18.593

5.039

25.897

4.525

5.572

3.811

6.005

7.377

4.475

4.531

25.390

7.827

9.929

10.761

4.704

4.789

4.238

13.263

6.664

6.453



UF: Piauf

MUNICIPIOS

Dom Inocéncio
Domingos Mouréo
Elesb&o Veloso
Eliseu Martins
Esperantina
Fartura do Piaui
Flores do Piaui
Floresta do Piaui
Floriano
Francinopolis
Francisco Ayres
Francisco Macedo
Francisco Santos
Fronteiras
Geminiano
Gilbués
Guadalupe
Guaribas

Hugo Napole&o
llha Grande
Inhuma

Ipiranga do Piaui
Isafas Coelho
Itainépolis
Itaueira
Jacobina do Piauf
Jaicos

Jardim do Mulato
Jatoba do Piaui
Jerumenha

Jodo Costa
Joaquim Pires
Joca Marques
José de Freitas
Juazeiro do Piaui
Julio Borges

Jurema

POPULACAO

9.238
4.247
14.417
4.642
37.728
5.067
4.368
2.474
57.658
5.069
4.454
2.879
8.512
11.016
5.475
10.213
10.251
4.401
3.763
8.914
14.598
9.240
7.805
10.808
10.626
5.709
17.031
4.309
4.601
4.332
2.959
13.758
5.058
36.138
4,722
5.237

4.515



UF: Piauf
MUNICIPIOS

Lagoa Alegre

Lagoa de Sédo Francisco
Lagoa do Barro do Piaui
Lagoa do Piaui

Lagoa do Sitio

Lagoinha do Piaui

Landri Sales

Luis Correia

Luzilandia

Madeiro

Manoel Emidio
Marcolandia

Marcos Parente
Massapé do Piaui
Matias Olimpio

Miguel Alves

Miguel Ledo

Milton Brandéo
Monsenhor Gil
Monsenhor Hipélito
Monte Alegre do Piaui
Morro Cabeca no Tempo
Morro do Chapéu do Piaui
Murici dos Portelas
Nazaré do Piaui

Nazaria

Nossa Senhora de Nazaré
Nossa Senhora dos Remédios
Nova Santa Rita

Novo Oriente do Piaui
Novo Santo Antdnio
Oeiras

Olho D'Agua do Piaui
Padre Marcos

Paes Landim

Pajel do Piaui

Palmeira do Piaui

POPULACAO

7.805
6.416
4.470
3.863
4.935
2.597
5.272
28.304
24.604
7.784
5.182
7.800
4.456
6.180
10.485
32.058
1.253
6.746
10.316
7.391
10.334
4.068
6.487
8.472
7.306
7.977
4.560
8.204
4.183
6.498
3.244
35.756
2.492
6.536
4.056
3.363

4.982



UF: Piauf

MUNICIPIOS

Palmeirais

Paqueta

Parnagua

Parnaiba

Passagem Franca do Piaui
Patos do Piaui

Pau D'Arco do Piaui
Paulistana

Pavussu

Pedro Il

Pedro Laurentino

Picos

Pimenteiras

Pio IX

Piracuruca

Piripiri

Porto

Porto Alegre do Piaui
Prata do Piauf
Queimada Nova
Redengéo do Gurguéia
Regeneracao

Riacho Frio

Ribeira do Piaui

Ribeiro Gongalves

Rio Grande do Piaui
Santa Cruz do Piaui
Santa Cruz dos Milagres
Santa Filomena

Santa Luz

Santa Rosa do Piaui
Santana do Piauf

Santo Antdnio de Lisboa
Santo Ant6nio dos Milagres
Santo Inacio do Piauf
Sé&o Braz do Piaui

Sao Félix do Piaui

POPULACAO

13.745

4.051

10.179

145.293

4.546

6.084

3.757

19.769

3.660

36.895

2.403

72.710

10.979

17.636

27.545

60.757

11.885

2.530

3.060

8.511

8.374

16.577

4.205

4.263

6.801

6.422

6.023

3.794

6.091

5.508

5.093

4.862

5.920

2.056

3.653

4.313

3.069



UF: Piauf

MUNICIPIOS

Sao Francisco de Assis do Piaui

Sé&o Francisco do Piaui
Sé&o Gongalo do Gurguéia
Sé&o Gongalo do Piaui
Sé&o Jodo da Canabrava
Sé&o Jodo da Fronteira
Sé&o Jodo da Serra
S&o Jodo da Varjota
Sé&o Jodo do Arraial
Sé&o Joéo do Piaui

Sé&o José do Divino
Sé&o José do Peixe
Sé&o José do Piaui

Sé&o Julido

Sé&o Lourenco do Piauf
S&o Luis do Piaui

Sao Miguel da Baixa Grande
Sé&o Miguel do Fidalgo
Sao Miguel do Tapuio
Sé&o Pedro do Piaui
Sé&o Raimundo Nonato
Sebasti&o Barros
Sebastigo Leal
Sigefredo Pacheco
Simdes

Simplicio Mendes
Socorro do Piauf
Sussuapara

Tamboril do Piaui
Tanque do Piaui
Teresina

Unido

Urugui

Valenca do Piaui
Véarzea Branca

Véarzea Grande

Vera Mendes

POPULACAO

5.537

6.241

2.821

4,751

4.445

5.623

6.149

4.641

7.323

19.553

5.109

3.700

6.556

5.673

4.422

2.550

2.108

2.972

17.582

13.493

32.269

3.556

4.115

9.590

14.012

12.068

4.483

6.260

2.743

2.619

797.029

42.384

20.085

20.314

4913

4.336

2.953



UF: Piauf

MUNICIPIOS POPULACAO

Vila Nova do Piaui 3.072

Wall Ferraz 4.272



